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608 JU 55 M LA BARBERA Federico 23 11 2002 54,75 1204002 G.S. Fiamme Oro -95 96 100 100 120 126 -131 126 226 1 10 352,02
399 JU 55 M DIMARIA Manuel 27 07 2003 54,90 1204002 G.S. Fiamme Oro 90 96 101 101 110 -119 -120 110 211 2 8 327,97
870 U17 55 M MELI Leandro 15 07 2006 53,95 1902025 A.S.D. Club Atletico Ercole 78 82 85 85 90 96 -100 96 181 3 6 285,12
307 U17 55 M MADURERI Thomas 26 05 2005 54,65 0805033 Pesistica Center Parma A.S.D. 70 74 -77 74 90 95 -97 95 169 4 5 263,60
846 E15 55 M DRAGNA Paride 03 01 2007 52,35 0602024 Pesistica Pordenone S.S.D. A R.L. 60 65 70 70 75 80 -85 80 150 5 4 241,91
505 U17 61 M SCARANTINO Claudio 06 03 2006 60,75 1902055 A.S.D. Nucleo Della Gioventu` 92 100 -105 100 118 125  --- 125 225 1 10 324,95
276 U17 61 M SUBASHI Gesard 03 04 2005 60,40 1601119 Pesistica Capurso A.S.D. 84 87 90 90 111 115 -119 115 205 2 8 297,25
85 U17 61 M PROTANI Tommaso 09 11 2006 58,80 0602024 Pesistica Pordenone S.S.D. A R.L. 82 86 90 90 110 -113 -113 110 200 3 6 295,55
101 JU 61 M BOTTI Lorenzo 09 10 2003 60,25 0806023 Yama Arashi S.S.D. A R.L. 80 85 91 91 106 -111 -113 106 197 4 5 286,15
692 JU 61 M BROCCHINI Matteo 08 04 2002 60,05 1101007 A.S.D. Mak Training 78 82 -88 82 -98 98 106 106 188 5 4 273,71
264 JU 61 M BALISTRERI Aldo Samuel 04 12 2003 60,95 0604007 A.S.D. Miossport 75 -80 -83 75 106 -111 -115 106 181 6 3 260,81
795 U17 61 M INGRANDE Giampiero 10 11 2005 59,80 2009001 A.S.D. Sulcistan -83 -83 -85  --- 110 -114 -116 110  ---  --  --  ---
33 JU 67 M CORBU Andrea 20 09 2002 66,55 2001017 A.S.D. Universit Sport 2008 118 121 -124 121 145 149  --- 149 270 1 10 367,06
864 JU 67 M SPOSO Loris 17 10 2003 66,50 1204002 G.S. Fiamme Oro 115 -119 -119 115 141 146 -150 146 261 2 8 354,99
892 JU 67 M CERAGIOLI Nicholas 29 07 2003 66,60 0905020 A.S.D. Maxima Sport 111 116 -120 116 135 -141 -146 135 251 3 6 341,06
308 JU 67 M FICARRA Luca 21 03 2003 65,85 1902055 A.S.D. Nucleo Della Gioventu` 102 106 109 109 135 -143 -143 135 244 4 5 333,95
903 U17 67 M NARCISI Gioxe 05 01 2005 65,60 1304007 Pesistica Athlas Teramo A.S.D. 101 105 -108 105 121 126 -130 126 231 5 4 316,93
295 JU 67 M BISETTO Nicola 27 10 2003 66,00 0504019 A.S.D. Pol. Santa Bona 91 94 -97 94 115 118 121 121 215 6 3 293,83
605 JU 67 M NEGARA Marius 17 04 2002 65,15 0506009 Fondazione Marcantonio Bentegod -92 92 92 92 110 120 -123 120 212 7 2 292,16
679 JU 73 M VAL Simone 08 05 2003 72,00 0602022 A.S.D. High Quality Power -117 117 122 122 145 150 -155 150 272 1 10 352,51
107 U17 73 M LONGHIN Mattia 01 05 2005 71,70 0602022 A.S.D. High Quality Power 114 118 122 122 139 -144 144 144 266 2 8 345,57
717 JU 73 M STAFFILANO Saul 20 10 2004 69,60 1304007 Pesistica Athlas Teramo A.S.D. 110 115 -119 115 136 -141 141 141 256 3 6 338,51
508 U17 73 M LA BARBERA Gabriele 05 01 2006 69,10 1204002 G.S. Fiamme Oro 100 105 -110 105 -133 135 -140 135 240 4 5 318,74
740 JU 73 M BLANDO Pasquale 03 01 2003 71,25 1504140 Steel Bull A.S.D. 95 100 -106 100 120 125 130 130 230 5 4 299,91
165 U17 73 M DI DIO PILUSO Alessio 14 12 2006 70,05 1902022 A.S.D. Pol.Audax 1946 Caltanisset -104 106 -111 106 -121 121 -125 121 227 6 3 299,00
283 JU 73 M CASTELLETTI Samuele 07 04 2004 71,35 0506009 Fondazione Marcantonio Bentegod 100 -105 -107 100 -126 126 -131 126 226 7 2 294,45
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118 JU 81 M TARQUINI Lorenzo 29 08 2002 80,45 1302006 A.S.D. Evo` Sport 137 -144 -145 137 160 166  --- 166 303 1 10 369,61
472 U17 81 M FALSINOTTI Iacopo 22 02 2005 80,80 0905020 A.S.D. Maxima Sport 125 -137  --- 125 -150 150 -165 150 275 2 8 334,71
388 JU 81 M PITARRESI Cristian 02 12 2003 77,10 1906105 A.S.D. Jaguar Club 102 107 111 111 133 140 -145 140 251 3 6 313,07
747 JU 81 M ONGARO Simone 05 07 2003 79,65 0602024 Pesistica Pordenone S.S.D. A R.L. 105 108 -110 108 130 -132 133 133 241 4 5 295,49
121 U17 81 M ZANETTI Giovanni 10 02 2005 76,30 0506011 A.S.D. Pesistica Snatch Quadrato 100 105 -110 105 125 -130 130 130 235 5 4 294,77
886 JU 81 M GIORGIO Roberto 06 02 2004 79,15 1601027 A.S.D. Fitness Center -90 90 95 95 115 122 126 126 221 6 3 271,85
481 U17 81 M MARCATO Elia 23 07 2005 79,90 0502059 Iron Kings S.S.D. A R.L. 90 -95 98 98 113 118 122 122 220 7 2 269,31
421 U17 89 M ABATI Simone Karol 13 01 2006 88,30 1805004 A.S.D. Snatch Box 120 -125 125 125 -145 145 150 150 275 1 10 320,82
654 U17 89 M COLANINNO Leonardo 25 02 2006 82,50 1601027 A.S.D. Fitness Center 110 115 -121 115 140 146 151 151 266 2 8 320,41
455 JU 89 M VERDECCHIA Lorenzo 28 12 2004 82,50 1304007 Pesistica Athlas Teramo A.S.D. 105 -108 -109 105 -132 132 137 137 242 3 6 291,50
280 JU 89 M GUDDO Alessandro 12 11 2002 81,10 1906114 Iron Fit Palermo S.S.D. A R.L. -105 106 -110 106 130 135 -139 135 241 4 5 292,78
53 JU 89 M CIOFFI Giovanni 25 05 2002 84,65 1501084 A.S.D. Natural -100 100 -105 100 130 138 -142 138 238 5 4 283,13
979 JU 96 M ROCCASALVA Davide 08 08 2003 89,75 1907036 A.S.D. Functional Fitness Club Rag 115 121 126 126 135 -145 145 145 271 1 10 313,88
405 JU 96 M LEOGRANDE Antonio 08 10 2002 89,55 1601119 Pesistica Capurso A.S.D. 98 -102 -102 98 -128 128 131 131 229 2 8 265,49
612 U17 96 M DENTE Matteo 03 05 2005 92,30 1501084 A.S.D. Natural 93 97 100 100 -122 125 -130 125 225 3 6 257,49
577 U17 96 M MESSINA Gabriele 22 03 2005 93,30 1903068 Kobra Kai Fitness A.S.D. 100 -101 101 101 115 123 -126 123 224 4 5 255,20
365 JU 102 M TRONO Antonio 24 09 2002 96,20 1601119 Pesistica Capurso A.S.D. 110 115 122 122 135 -142 142 142 264 1 10 297,08
839 U17 102 M BALDI Federico 24 05 2006 101,45 0602024 Pesistica Pordenone S.S.D. A R.L. 95 102 107 107 127 -134 134 134 241 2 8 265,84
518 U17 109 M BRANDI Mirco 14 12 2005 106,75 0105100 Quisquash 2000 A.S.D. 123 131 -135 131 160 165 -170 165 296 1 10 320,89
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Cls Società Punti Atleti Sinclair

1 1204002 G.S. Fiamme Oro 31 4 1353,73

2 1601119 Pesistica Capurso A.S.D. 26 3 859,83

3 0602024 Pesistica Pordenone S.S.D. A R.L. 23 4 1098,79

4 0602022 A.S.D. High Quality Power 18 2 698,08

5 1304007 Pesistica Athlas Teramo A.S.D. 16 3 946,94

6 1902055 A.S.D. Nucleo Della Gioventu` 15 2 658,90

7 0905020 A.S.D. Maxima Sport 14 2 675,78

8 1601027 A.S.D. Fitness Center 11 2 592,26

9 1302006 A.S.D. Evo` Sport 10 1 369,61

10 2001017 A.S.D. Universit Sport 2008 10 1 367,06

11 0105100 Quisquash 2000 A.S.D. 10 1 320,89

12 1805004 A.S.D. Snatch Box 10 1 320,82

13 1907036 A.S.D. Functional Fitness Club Ragusa 10 1 313,88

14 1501084 A.S.D. Natural 10 2 540,61

15 1906105 A.S.D. Jaguar Club 6 1 313,07

16 1902025 A.S.D. Club Atletico Ercole 6 1 285,12

17 1906114 Iron Fit Palermo S.S.D. A R.L. 5 1 292,78

18 0806023 Yama Arashi S.S.D. A R.L. 5 1 286,15

19 0805033 Pesistica Center Parma A.S.D. 5 1 263,60

20 1903068 Kobra Kai Fitness A.S.D. 5 1 255,20

21 1504140 Steel Bull A.S.D. 4 1 299,91

22 0506011 A.S.D. Pesistica Snatch Quadrato 4 1 294,77

23 1101007 A.S.D. Mak Training 4 1 273,71

24 0506009 Fondazione Marcantonio Bentegodi 4 2 586,61

25 1902022 A.S.D. Pol.Audax 1946 Caltanissetta 3 1 299,00

26 0504019 A.S.D. Pol. Santa Bona 3 1 293,83

27 0604007 A.S.D. Miossport 3 1 260,81

28 0502059 Iron Kings S.S.D. A R.L. 2 1 269,31

28 Società Atleti 44
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247 U17 45 F CAFFO Rebecca 17 01 2005 44,55 1601123 New Body And Soul S.S.D. A R.L. 55 59 62 62 67 71 -75 71 133 1 10 224,07
719 E15 45 F PACETTA Alessandra 04 08 2007 44,90 0602024 Pesistica Pordenone S.S.D. A R.L. 47 49 51 51 62 65 68 68 119 2 8 199,17
506 E15 45 F CAMBI Daria 28 03 2007 44,90 0105100 Quisquash 2000 A.S.D. 44 -46 46 46 56 58 -62 58 104 3 6 174,06
409 E15 45 F COLONNA Asia Lucia 13 12 2008 44,75 1204002 G.S. Fiamme Oro 43 -45 -45 43 54 -57 57 57 100 4 5 167,84
989 JU 49 F BOMBEN Martina 07 12 2002 48,90 0602024 Pesistica Pordenone S.S.D. A R.L. 65 67 -69 67 -83 83 90 90 157 1 10 245,25
381 U17 49 F ANGELINI Tina Maria Luisa 03 03 2006 48,90 1204002 G.S. Fiamme Oro 65 -68 69 69 70 -75 77 77 146 2 8 228,07
145 E15 49 F MANGIARANO Martina Rita 21 04 2008 48,90 1802032 A.S.D. Kodokansport 54 57 -59 57 63 65 -67 65 122 3 6 190,58
543 JU 49 F MARCHETTA Marta 02 08 2002 47,50 1905076 A.S.D. Antudo Strength & Conditio -50 50 52 52 -60 -61 61 61 113 4 5 180,61
203 JU 49 F PACINI Giulia 16 05 2003 48,05 0902081 My Fitness S.S.D. A R.L. -58 58 60 60 -80 -80 -80  ---  ---  --  --  ---
483 U17 55 F DELIA Celine Ludovica 09 09 2005 53,55 0506009 Fondazione Marcantonio Bentegod -68 70 72 72 86  ---  --- 86 158 1 10 230,60
716 JU 55 F TOMMASIELLO Roberta 19 04 2004 54,25 1204261 A.S.D. Alpha Era 66 69 -71 69 81 83 85 85 154 2 8 222,69
490 JU 55 F BATTISTETTI Eleni 15 05 2004 53,55 0602024 Pesistica Pordenone S.S.D. A R.L. 63 65 -67 65 80 82 84 84 149 3 6 217,46
988 JU 55 F PES Valentina 02 11 2002 55,00 0904007 G.S. Vv.F. Corrado Tomei Livorno 60 63 -65 63 80 -85 85 85 148 4 5 211,95
171 JU 55 F DI DIO PILUSO Ilenia 08 04 2004 54,35 1902022 A.S.D. Pol.Audax 1946 Caltanisset -60 62 65 65 80 -83 -83 80 145 5 4 209,40
362 JU 55 F TKACH Marharyta 27 03 2003 50,50 0312007 Evolving Weightlifting A.S.D. -55 55 -60 55 75 -80 -81 75 130 6 3 198,12
442 JU 55 F ROMANELLI Giorgia 09 04 2003 52,30 0105100 Quisquash 2000 A.S.D. 61 64 -66 64 -81 -81  ---  ---  ---  --  --  ---
822 JU 59 F VALOGGIA Viola 05 01 2002 58,05 0308028 A.S.D. Alex Club A.B.C. 78 82 85 85 98 104 -108 104 189 1 10 260,91
89 U17 59 F DE RISO Greta 27 12 2006 58,05 1204287 Sport Academy S.S.D. Arl -71 71 -75 71 90 -96 96 96 167 2 8 230,54
803 U17 59 F MAGISTRIS Lavinia 15 12 2005 58,70 0309023 Società  Ginnastica Pavese A.S.D. 72 75 -77 75 -86 87 91 91 166 3 6 227,48
325 JU 59 F AMARO Elisa 07 11 2002 58,35 1906114 Iron Fit Palermo S.S.D. A R.L. 70 73 -76 73 -85 87 91 91 164 4 5 225,62
198 JU 59 F ALÒ Roberta 06 02 2002 57,60 1601123 New Body And Soul S.S.D. A R.L. 70 -73 73 73 84 87 90 90 163 5 4 226,18
428 U17 59 F BRUNELLO Carlotta 19 08 2006 58,50 0308028 A.S.D. Alex Club A.B.C. 64 67 -70 67 77 81 84 84 151 6 3 207,39
685 JU 59 F TILOCCA Anna Chiara 15 08 2004 57,70 2004027 A.S.D. Esercito Brigata Sassari 60 64 -67 64 80 -84 86 86 150 7 2 207,90
94 JU 64 F LOTTI Lisa 26 06 2003 61,05 0602024 Pesistica Pordenone S.S.D. A R.L. 77 -80 82 82 95 100 103 103 185 1 10 247,21
522 JU 64 F NIGRELLI Giorgia 01 09 2004 62,30 0307089 A.S.D. Palestra Cinque Anelli 68 70 72 72 80 84 -86 84 156 2 8 205,85
556 U17 64 F DI MARZIO Noemi 12 08 2005 62,85 1302006 A.S.D. Evo` Sport 71 73 -75 73 -80 80 -83 80 153 3 6 200,81
549 JU 64 F LASSANDRO Luciana 16 05 2002 61,85 1601027 A.S.D. Fitness Center -62 62 65 65 82 85 -89 85 150 4 5 198,82
289 U17 64 F CAPURSO Francesca 18 11 2006 63,40 2002022 A.S.D. Pesistica Nuorese 66 -69 -70 66 83 -86 -87 83 149 5 4 194,53
840 JU 71 F SUNDAS Elisa 17 11 2002 69,05 2002023 A.S.D. Monte Ortobene 80 -85  --- 80 95 100  --- 100 180 1 10 223,78
406 JU 71 F MEDICI Carola 27 12 2004 66,75 0105100 Quisquash 2000 A.S.D. 72 75 -78 75 -85 -85 86 86 161 2 8 203,96
104 U17 71 F BOY Lina 29 08 2006 64,35 0602024 Pesistica Pordenone S.S.D. A R.L. 65 70 73 73 75 80 -85 80 153 3 6 197,99
355 U17 71 F TRANDAFIR Mihaela 21 04 2006 65,35 0604007 A.S.D. Miossport 60 -63 -64 60 -76 76 -83 76 136 4 5 174,40
364 JU 71 F SIMEONI Erica 10 07 2002 65,20 1204346 A.S.D. Pesistica Olimpica Roma -58 -60 -60  --- 80 85 90 90  ---  --  --  ---
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DATI ANAGRAFICI E SPORTIVI Strappo Slancio

880 JU 76 F TOKO KEGNE Genna Romida 10 11 2002 74,60 0904080 Barbell Club A.S.D. 80 86 -91 86 102 -109 110 110 196 1 10 234,11
172 JU 76 F SCOTTO DI UCCIO Fabiana 09 03 2002 71,75 1504163 Box 80070 Bacoli S.S.D. A R.L. 87 91 -92 91 104 -107 -108 104 195 2 8 237,54
742 JU 76 F DMUKHOVSKA Olha 11 12 2003 73,65 1601123 New Body And Soul S.S.D. A R.L. 65 70 74 74 86 93 -98 93 167 3 6 200,74
152 E15 76 F CRISCUOLO Emma 22 05 2007 72,70 1504140 Steel Bull A.S.D. 67 70 73 73 77 81 83 83 156 4 5 188,75
228 JU 76 F MANFREDI Eleonora Giovann 29 11 2002 71,05 0602024 Pesistica Pordenone S.S.D. A R.L. 57 -60 60 60 71 75 78 78 138 5 4 168,97
7 E13 81 F DAL BÒ Sara 27 05 2009 80,30 0602024 Pesistica Pordenone S.S.D. A R.L. 65 68 72 72 83 87 92 92 164 1 10 189,27

804 JU 81 F BORTOLIN Marianna 21 01 2004 79,90 0602024 Pesistica Pordenone S.S.D. A R.L. 63 66 70 70 77 80 -83 80 150 2 8 173,49
693 JU 81 F PUSCIO Maria Gloria 12 02 2004 78,45 1604087 A.S.D. Accademia Atletica Venezia 62 -65 65 65 79 82 85 85 150 3 6 174,93
474 JU 81 F LINARDI Ludovica 23 08 2002 79,05 1204304 A.S.D. Futura Crossfit 61 -64 64 64 77 -81 84 84 148 4 5 172,00
540 JU 87 F DE GIUSEPPE Alessia 27 11 2004 85,80 1602008 A.S.D. Crossfit Uroboro 63 66 70 70 77 -83 -83 77 147 1 10 165,00
73 JU 87+ F SCARPISI Irene 01 12 2003 111,70 1906105 A.S.D. Jaguar Club 62 -65 66 66 84 95  --- 95 161 1 10 166,67
727 JU 87+ F PITITTO Aurora 11 07 2002 102,40 0201022 A.S.D. Bars N Guns Weightlifting 63 66 70 70 83 86 90 90 160 2 8 169,22
972 U17 87+ F CARANNANTE Rosanna 20 03 2006 87,95 1504163 Box 80070 Bacoli S.S.D. A R.L. 61 -65 -66 61 -85 -85 -85  ---  ---  --  --  ---
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Cls Società Punti Atleti Sinclair

1 0602024 Pesistica Pordenone S.S.D. A R.L. 62 8 1638,81

2 1601123 New Body And Soul S.S.D. A R.L. 20 3 650,99

3 0105100 Quisquash 2000 A.S.D. 14 3 378,03

4 0308028 A.S.D. Alex Club A.B.C. 13 2 468,29

5 1204002 G.S. Fiamme Oro 13 2 395,91

6 0904080 Barbell Club A.S.D. 10 1 234,11

7 0506009 Fondazione Marcantonio Bentegodi 10 1 230,60

8 2002023 A.S.D. Monte Ortobene 10 1 223,78

9 1906105 A.S.D. Jaguar Club 10 1 166,67

10 1602008 A.S.D. Crossfit Uroboro 10 1 165,00

11 1204287 Sport Academy S.S.D. Arl 8 1 230,54

12 1204261 A.S.D. Alpha Era 8 1 222,69

13 0307089 A.S.D. Palestra Cinque Anelli 8 1 205,85

14 0201022 A.S.D. Bars N Guns Weightlifting 8 1 169,22

15 1504163 Box 80070 Bacoli S.S.D. A R.L. 8 2 237,54

16 0309023 Società  Ginnastica Pavese A.S.D. 6 1 227,48

17 1302006 A.S.D. Evo` Sport 6 1 200,81

18 1802032 A.S.D. Kodokansport 6 1 190,58

19 1604087 A.S.D. Accademia Atletica Veneziano 6 1 174,93

20 1906114 Iron Fit Palermo S.S.D. A R.L. 5 1 225,62

21 0904007 G.S. Vv.F. Corrado Tomei Livorno 5 1 211,95

22 1601027 A.S.D. Fitness Center 5 1 198,82

23 1504140 Steel Bull A.S.D. 5 1 188,75

24 1905076 A.S.D. Antudo Strength & Conditioning 5 1 180,61

25 0604007 A.S.D. Miossport 5 1 174,40

26 1204304 A.S.D. Futura Crossfit 5 1 172,00

27 1902022 A.S.D. Pol.Audax 1946 Caltanissetta 4 1 209,40

28 2002022 A.S.D. Pesistica Nuorese 4 1 194,53

29 0312007 Evolving Weightlifting A.S.D. 3 1 198,12

30 2004027 A.S.D. Esercito Brigata Sassari 2 1 207,90

31 0902081 My Fitness S.S.D. A R.L. 0 1 0,00

32 1204346 A.S.D. Pesistica Olimpica Roma 0 1 0,00

32 Società Atleti 46
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Prog Esercizio Atleta Sex Data di Nascita Categoria Classe Kg

1 Slancio DE RISO Greta F 27/12/2006 59 U17 96
2 Strappo LONGHIN Mattia M 01/05/2005 73 U17 122
3 Slancio LONGHIN Mattia M 01/05/2005 73 U17 144
4 Totale LONGHIN Mattia M 01/05/2005 73 U17 266
5 Strappo CAFFO Rebecca F 17/01/2005 45 U17 62
6 Strappo DAL BÒ Sara F 27/05/2009 71+ Es13 68
7 Strappo DAL BÒ Sara F 27/05/2009 71+ Es13 72
8 Strappo DAL BÒ Sara F 27/05/2009 81 EsU15 72
9 Slancio DAL BÒ Sara F 27/05/2009 71+ Es13 87
10 Totale DAL BÒ Sara F 27/05/2009 71+ Es13 159
11 Slancio DAL BÒ Sara F 27/05/2009 71+ Es13 92
12 Slancio DAL BÒ Sara F 27/05/2009 81 EsU15 92
13 Totale DAL BÒ Sara F 27/05/2009 71+ Es13 164
14 Totale DAL BÒ Sara F 27/05/2009 81 EsU15 164
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